Meeting
Adelphi/Takoma Park *
Alexandria
Annapolis
Baltimore - Stony Run
Bethesda *
Blacksburg

Carlisle
Charlottesville

Deer Creek *
Dunnings Creek
Floyd

Frederick

Friends Meeting of Washington
Gettysburg

Goose Creek
Gunpowder
Herndon
Homewood
Hopewell Centre
Langley Hill

Little Britain

Little Falls *
Mattaponi *

Maury River
Menallen
Midlothian
Monongalia
Nottingham
Patapsco

Patuxent

Pipe Creek
Richmond
Roanoke/Lynchburg
Sandy Spring *
Shepherdstown
State College

Valley and Augusta
Warrington
Williamsburg/Norfolk *
York

Total

* Pending Revision

2025 Proposed Apportionment

$35,847
$11,960
$12,499
$68,701
$36,557
$2,900
$5,471
$16,954
$6,698
$2,285
$756
$7,878
$67,000
$465
$17,139
$19,129
$15,291
$25,563
$7,204
$30,923
$303
$5,553
$826
$4,593
$2,414
$1,200
$1,500
$1,495
$8,753
$6,558
$1,325
$32,643
$9,435
$59,816
$3,386
$5,000
$3,124
$800

S0
$4,039
$543,983
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