Meeting	2025 Proposed Apportionment
Adelphi/Takoma Park *	\$35,847
Alexandria	\$11,960
Annapolis	\$12,499
Baltimore - Stony Run	\$68,701
Bethesda *	\$36,557
Blacksburg	\$2,900
Carlisle	\$5,471
Charlottesville	\$16,954
Deer Creek *	\$6 <i>,</i> 698
Dunnings Creek	\$2,285
Floyd	\$756
Frederick	\$7 <i>,</i> 878
Friends Meeting of Washington	\$67 <i>,</i> 000
Gettysburg	\$465
Goose Creek	\$17,139
Gunpowder	\$19,129
Herndon	\$15,291
Homewood	\$25,563
Hopewell Centre	\$7,204
Langley Hill	\$30,923
Little Britain	\$303
Little Falls *	\$5,553
Mattaponi *	\$826
Maury River	\$4,593
Menallen	\$2,414
Midlothian	\$1,200
Monongalia	\$1,500
Nottingham	\$1,495
Patapsco	\$8,753
Patuxent	\$6,558
Pipe Creek	\$1,325
Richmond	\$32,643
Roanoke/Lynchburg	\$9,435
Sandy Spring *	\$59,816
Shepherdstown	\$3,386
State College	\$5,000
Valley and Augusta	\$3,124
Warrington	\$800
Williamsburg/Norfolk *	\$0
York	\$4,039
Total	\$543,983
* Pending Revision	